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Date Start End Event Name Dismiss Depart Return Location
Sat 09/08/2018 10:00 am 12:00 pm HS XC Meet @ Ellensburg Invite ELLENSBURG HIGH SCHOOL
Tue 09/11/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS XC Nisqually League Meet @ Fort

Steilacoom
1:20 pm 1:30 pm 7:30 pm Fort Steilacoom Park

Tue 09/18/2018 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS XC Meet @ Magnuson Park 1:45 pm 2:00 pm 6:00 pm Magnuson Park
Sat 09/22/2018 12:30 pm 2:30 pm HS XC Meet @ Kings Invite 10:30 am 3:30 pm Kings High School
Sat 09/29/2018 3:00 pm 8:30 pm HS XC @ Twilight Invite/Cedarcrest Golf

Course
12:00 pm 8:00 pm Cedarcrest Golf Course

Tue 10/02/2018 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS XC Nisqually League Meet @ Vashon 12:30 pm 12:20 pm 7:00 pm MCMURRAY MIDDLE SCHOOL
Sat 10/06/2018 1:00 pm 4:00 pm HS XC Meet @ Hole in the Wall Invite 12:00 pm 12:00 pm Lakewood High School
Thu 10/11/2018 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS XC Nisqually & Emerald City Combo

Meet/Lk. Samm St Park
1:30 pm 1:45 pm 6:30 pm Lake Sammamish St. Park

Thu 10/18/2018 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS XC Nisqually League Championship @
Fort Steilacoom

1:20 pm 1:30 pm 7:00 pm Fort Steilacoom Park

Sat 10/27/2018 All Day All Day HS XC Districts 10:30 am 5:00 pm TBD
Fri 11/02/2018 All Day All Day HS XC Leaves For STATE Sun Willows Golf Course
Sat 11/03/2018 All Day All Day HS XC STATE Meet Sun Willows Golf Course
Fri 09/06/2019 11:30 am 8:30 pm HS XC Leaves for Ultimook Race/Hydrangea

Ranch
11:15 am 11:30 am 8:00 pm The Hydrangea Ranch

Sat 09/07/2019 12:00 pm 1:00 pm HS XC Meet @ Ultimook Race/Hydrangea
Ranch

8:00 am 5:00 pm The Hydrangea Ranch

Tue 09/17/2019 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS XC Nisqually League Meet @ Fort
Steilacoom Park

1:20 pm 1:30 pm 7:30 pm Fort Steilacoom Park

Sat 09/21/2019 9:00 am 10:00 am HS XC Meet @ South Whidbey Invite South Whidbey High School
Tue 09/24/2019 3:30 pm 4:30 pm HS XC ECL/Nisqually Meet @ Magnuson

Park
2:15 pm 2:30 pm 6:30 pm Magnuson Park

Sat 09/28/2019 9:00 am 10:00 am HS XC Meet @ Kings HS Invite 9:00 am 11:00 am Kings High School
Sat 10/05/2019 12:00 pm 1:00 pm HS XC Meet @ Leavenworth HS Invite 12:00 pm 1:00 pm Leavenworth High School
Tue 10/08/2019 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS XC Nisqually League Meet @ Vashon HS 1:40 pm 12:30 pm 9:00 pm Vashon High School
Sat 10/12/2019 9:00 am 10:00 am HS XC Meet/Nike Hole in the Wall @

Lakewood HS
9:45 am 7:00 pm Lakewood High School, Arlington

Thu 10/17/2019 3:30 pm 4:30 pm HS XC ECL/Nisqually Meet @ Lake
Sammamish State Pk

1:50 pm 2:00 pm 6:30 pm Lake Sammamish State Park

Thu 10/24/2019 4:00 pm 6:00 pm HS XC Nisqually League Championships @
Fort Steilacoom Park

1:20 pm 1:30 pm 7:30 pm Fort Steilacoom Park

Sat 11/02/2019 10:30 am 1:00 pm HS XC Districts/Chambers Bay 8:00 am 3:30 pm Chambers Bay
Fri 11/08/2019 All Day All Day HS XC Leaves For STATE 8:00 am 9:00 am Sun Willows Golf Course
Sat 11/09/2019 All Day All Day HS XC STATE Meet 9:00 am 10:00 am Sun Willows Golf Course
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Thu 02/18/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS XC Nisqually League Meet #1 @Wilburton

Park
2:20 pm 2:30 pm 6:00 pm Wilburton Park

Thu 02/25/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS XC Nisqually League Meet #2 @Ft.
Steilacoom

12:40 pm 12:50 pm 6:30 pm Fort Steilacoom Park

Thu 03/04/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS XC Nisqually League Meet #3 @Vashon
High School

12:20 pm 12:30 pm 7:00 pm Vashon High School

Fri 03/12/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS XC Nisqually League Meet #4
@Robinswood Park

2:05 pm 2:15 pm 6:30 pm Robinswood Park

Thu 03/18/2021 3:30 pm 5:30 pm HS XC Nisqually League Championships
@Ft. Steilacoom

12:50 pm 7:00 pm Fort Steilacoom Park


